
2019062 GN Baseline Racquets Winter
BS 12 Gold

1

2

TSA071735

TSA081025

GN

Winelands

[1] Christiaan SIME

Liam BADENHORST 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA081062 GN Jordan BOTHA

Phemelo BALOYI 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA081347

TSA081364

GN

NWP

Ryan JACOBS

Thiard VOLSCHENK 6-4, 6-0

7

8

TSA072228

TSA001833

GN

Winelands

Raahim AKBAR KHAN

Alternate ALTERNATE (Ret.) Retirement

Liam BADENHORST

Jordan BOTHA

7-6, 4-6, 10-8

Thiard VOLSCHENK

Raahim AKBAR KHAN

6-1, 7-6

Jordan BOTHA

Thiard VOLSCHENK

6-2, 6-0

Jordan BOTHA

Liam BADENHORST

Raahim AKBAR KHAN 6-0, 6-1

Liam BADENHORST

[1] Christiaan SIME

Phemelo BALOYI 6-1, 6-1

C2

Ryan JACOBS

BYE

[1] Christiaan SIME

Ryan JACOBS

7-5, 7-6

[1] Christiaan SIME

D1

Phemelo BALOYI

BYE

Phemelo BALOYI
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